
2021, Men's Twilight League 
 

Player Roster 

 
 

 

League Roster: 57(Revised 6/3/2021)  
 

Handle Phone Number Email Substitute 
    

Alina, Arnold 860-861-3344 arnoldalina@gmail.com Yes 
    

Angelopoulos, Demo 860-334-2072 democlesa@sbcglobal.net - 
    

Bonville, David 860-887-2318 davidbonville2011@comcast.net - 
    

Bourdon, Norm 860-889-2134 ncbourdon@hotmail.com Yes 
    

Bozsum, Bruce 860-334-5109 bbozsum@moheganmail.com - 
    

Busca, Mickey 860-912-5692 mickey@mjbuscalaw.com - 
    

Carroll, Joe 860-861-2466 jacarroll1@charter.net - 
    

Carver, Larry 860-889-8664 larry_g_carver@sbcglobal.net - 
    

Carver, Roger 860-705-3941 rcarver@dxc.com - 
    

Cervini, James 860-536-1660 jpcervini@icloud.com - 
    

Connell, John 413-575-7550 jconnell.cdt@gmail.com Yes 
    

Delaney, Daniel 347-848-9418 danieldelaney15@gmail.com - 
    

Delaney, Jim 860-859-1172 jdelane1@gdeb.com - 
    

Delucia, Paul 860-501-0111 pdelucia@sbcglobal.net - 
    

Derosier, David 860-884-1030 derosier.electric@gmail.com - 
    

Dupointe, Ray 860-917-3526 rfdupointejr@yahoo.com Yes 
    

Estabrooks, Jim 860-917-6942 estabrookr@sbcglobal.net - 
    

Farrell, John 508-509-9624 jfarrell815@gmail.com - 
    

Gilliard, Jason 860-718-1647 jaygill4@yahoo.com Yes 
    

Griffin, Tim 860-887-7378 friargolf@att.net Yes 
    

Hanrahan, Terry 860-917-7921 terryhan1@sbcglobal.net - 
    

Hominski, Jon 860-861-9273 jphomski@gmail.com Yes 
    

Homiski, Jim 860-889-0607 jhomiski2@frontier.com -  



Handle Phone Number Email Substitute 
    

Jakubowski, Bruce 860-848-9624 obhit3tee@yahoo.com - 
    

Johanson, Norm 860-367-4218 normj450221@gmail.com - 
    

Johnson, Cameron 860-536-3717 johnson.cam@att.net - 
    

Johnson, Kyle 860-884-9402 k.tirrellj@gmail.com Yes 
    

Johnson, Scott 860-705-2123 scojo1991@live.com - 
    

Joyner, Andre 860-885-9290 andre.joyner@att.net - 
    

LaRocca, Jack 860-941-5097 userjack3238@yahoo.com - 
    

Mahoney, Wayne 860-460-9172 hercnd@yahoo.com - 
    

McCluskey, William 860-304-1869 wrmccluskey@willowcapitalgroup.com Yes 
    

Meadows, Glenn 860-376-2416 gmeadows1947@yahoo.com Yes 
    

Menard, Timothy 860-861-0664 timenard@snet.net - 
    

Messier, David 860-823-8820 dpmessier@aol.com - 
    

Miller, Josh 860-373-4655 jmiller157@gmail.com Yes 
    

Moskaluk, Stephen 860-334-3646 stevem1991@hotmail.com - 
    

Nevins, Corey 860-705-0143 coreynevinss@gmail.com - 
    

Nevins, Ed 860-705-1715 emnevins@comcast.net - 
    

Nunn, Steve 860-227-2175 l.nunn@snet.net Yes 
    

Parkinson, Connor 860-373-4537 connorjparkinson@yahoo.com Yes 
    

Pavan, Todd 860-990-1109 misterrepo13@aol.com - 
    

Postler, Todd 860-608-0745 todd.postler@gmail.com - 
    

Proctor, Dennis 860-546-9042 dfpcp37@gmail.com No 
    

Records, Wayne 860-514-6055 wrecords44@gmail.com - 
    

Richard, Ted 860-204-1110 tedrichard2003@yahoo.com - 
    

Schrader, Richard 860-917-3201 primetime1993@yahoo.com - 
    

Selmanie, Frank 401-490-1130 cadillacfrank3rd@gmail.com - 
    

Shine, Kevin 860-235-3669 kpshine57@gmail.com - 
    

Skinner, Steve 860-848-1989 sdsskinner@yahoo.com Yes 
     



Handle Phone Number Email Substitute 
    

Szarzynski, John 860-861-6716 szarz@aol.com Yes 
    

Vegliante, Rick 860-303-1890 rckvg@comcast.net - 
    

Velles, Speros 860-608-1404 svelles@yahoo.com - 
    

Viveiros, David 401-662-2578 dviveiros12@gmail.com - 
    

Warzecha, Paul 860-303-3511 ptjetta79@gmail.com Yes 
    

Watrous, Royal 203-214-6435 royl16@comcast.net - 
    

Wenzel, Lawrence 860-383-6603 ljwfpe@gmail.com -  


